Altar Server Schedule July & Aug. 2021

Sat. July 3@ 5:00pm

Sun. July 4*" 8:30 am

Sun. July 4*11:00 am

Gracie Gandy

Emma Hahn

Ava Armstead

Anthony Parker

Jacob Hahn

Marley Mason

Sat. July 10" 5:00pm

Sun. July 11*' 8:30 am

Sun. July 11" 11 am

Delaney Dawson

Ethan Snow

Connor Raines

Gracie Gandy

Anthony Parker

Brayden Hubbard

Jaylon Patton

Sat. July 17" 5:00pm

Sun. July 18" 8:30 am

Sun. July 18" 11 am

Hayley Chambers

Emma Hahn

Brayden Truex

Nicolas Chambers

Jacob Hahn

Connor Truex

Nate Warner

Sat. July 24 5:00pm

Sun. July 25™ 8:30 am

Sun. July 25" 11 am

Josh Yahl Dallas Martin Abbie Dackin
Jacob Yahl Emiley Martin Douglas Noble
Maddie Yahl Connor Shutt

Sat. July 31

Sun. Aug. 1%* 8:30 am

Sun. Aug. 15*11:00 am

Josh Yahl Anthony Parker Ava Armstead
Jacob Yahl Ethan Snow Marley Mason
Maddie Yahl Alli Cook

Sat. Aug. 7*" 5:00pm

Sun. Aug. 8" 8:30 am

Sun. Aug. 8" 11:00 am

Hayley Chambers

Dallas Martin

Connor Raines

Nicolas Chambers

Emiley Martin

Brayden Hubbard

Jaylon Patton

Sat. Aug. 14" 5:00pm

Sun. Aug. 15 8:30 am

Sun. Aug. 15" 11:00 am

Hayley Chambers

Emma Hahn

Brayden Truex

Nicolas Chambers

Jacob Hahn

Connor Truex

Nate Warner

Sat. Aug. 21%5:00 pm

Sun. Aug. 22" 8:30 am

Sun. Aug. 22"11:00 am

Delaney Dawson

Dallas Martin

Brayden Hubbard

Gracie Gandy

Emiley Martin

Douglas Noble

Connor Shutt

Sat. Aug. 28" 5:00 pm

Sun. Aug. 29" 8:30 am

Sun. Aug. 29*'11:00 am

Anthony Parker Liam Fay Ava Armstead
Gracie Gandy Ethan Snow Marley Mason
Emily Fay Alli Cook

Thank you for serving in this ministry! Let me know if you have any issues.

Tim & Shandra Parker tparkerrealtor@gmail.com 614-551-7341 sparker(@sgslima.org

419-230-2926
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